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OV E RV I E W
This linear vanity has an integrated light source to create even 

il lumination. It has a metal base with a glass lens available in 

lengths of 19-36 inches.

F E AT U R E S
 Ă 120° beam angle

 Ă Damp location listed

 Ă Brushed nickel finish

 Ă Glass lens

 Ă Replaces 80-160W incandescent

Damp
Location Warranty

5
Year

O R D E R I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N      EXAMPLE PN: USL-LVN2L-24-16W-30K-BN

USL-LVN2L – SIZE / POWER – CCT – FINISH

19-13W 19 IN, 13 WATTS 30K 3000K BN BRUSHED NICKEL
24-16W 24 IN, 16 WATTS
30-18W 30 IN, 18 WATTS
36-24W 36 IN, 24 WATTS
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S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

MODEL OPERATION 
VOLTAGE

RATED 
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY

USL-LVN2L 120V 30,000 HOURS 3000K 80+ 69-78 lm/W

MODEL POWER 
(W)

LUMENS 
(lm) ±10%

INCANDESCENT 
EQUIVALENT

EFFICACY 
(lm/W)

USL-LVN2L-19-13W 13 910 80 70

USL-LVN2L-24-16W 16 1,160 100 73

USL-LVN2L-30-18W 18 1,240 120 69

USL-LVN2L-36-24W 24 1,880 160 78

D I M E N S I O N S

MODEL L
LENGTH

H
HEIGHT

D
DEPTH WEIGHT

13W
18.5 in

470 mm

4.14 in
106 mm

3.35 in
85 mm

2.51 lb
1.2 kg

16W
24.4 in

620 mm
3.01 lb
1.4 kg

18W
30.3 in

770 mm
3.49 lb

1.6 kg

24W
36.2 in

920 mm
4.05 lb

1.8 kg

H

L

D
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